ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
5 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 15:20

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:21:33

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:29.401 38.280 21.858 29.263
(64) BRIGNARDELLO Emanuele 2 1:32.540 +3.139 38.515 23.112 30.913
1 1:26.352 38.114 20.609 27.629 3 1:40.929 +8.389 39.549 27.499 33.881
2 1:26.940 +0.588 36.208 21.752 28.980 4 1:26.513 -14.416 36.618 21.632 28.263
3 1:23.546 -3.394 36.255 19.471 27.820 5 1:29.439 +2.926 37.845 21.575 30.019
4 1:32.867 +9.321 35.844 24.142 32.881 6 1:30.959 +1.520 38.949 21.596 30.414
5 1:23.680 -9.187 35.921 20.233 27.526
(119) TORCHIO Matteo
(69) TROCINO Davide 1 1:36.126 42.746 22.388 30.992
1 1:26.276 37.949 22.110 26.217 2 1:30.246 -5.880 38.574 21.694 29.978
2 1:24.093 -2.183 37550 20.193 26.350 3 1:28.706 -1.540 37.750 21.803 29.153
3 1:24.109 +0.016 37.950 20.074 26.085 4 1:27.422 -1.284 36.898 20.947 29.577
4 1:25.556 +1.447 38.830 20.693 26.033 5 1:33.395 +5.973 37.095 24.095 32.205
5 1:24.174 -1.382 37.345 20.406 26.423 6 1:31.218 -2.177 38.944 21.855 30.419
6 1:27.286 +3.112 37.273 21.673 28.340
7 1:27.779 +0.493 40.664 20.121 26.994 (57) FARCI Riccardo
1 1:30.380 39.442 22.183 28.755
(87) BIANCHIN Alessio 2 1:27.834 -2.546 37.730 21.728 28.376
1 1:28.555 38.707 20.931 28917 3 1:27.669 -0.165 38.336 21.098 28.235
2 1:27.628 -0.927 37.355 21.267 29.006 4 1:30.714 +3.045 40.701 21.352 28.661
3 1:28.144 +0.516 37.799 20.707 29.638 5 1:27.830 -2.884 38.322 21.156 28.352
4 1:30.541 +2.397 37.702 24.419 28.420 6 1:28.562 +0.732 38.722 21.131 28.709
5 1:24.870 -5.671 36.316 20.866 27.688 7 1:28.740 +0.178 37.955 21.285 29.500
6 1:24.282 -0.588 36.416 20.201 27.665
7 1:24.798 +0.516 36.132 20.487 28.179 (17) TRAVERSO Maurizio
1 1:28.935 39.620 21.355 27.960
(28) SPINACE' Alex 2 1:31.625 +2.690 39.584 23.942 28.099
1 1:26.678 36.895 20.467 29.316 3 1:30.253 -1.372 39.341 21.004 29.908
2 1:26.449 -0.229 36.374 21.003 29.072 4 1:29.725 -0.528 40.607 20.991 28.127
3 1:26.977 +0.528 37915 20.786 28.276 5 1:27.752 -1.973 39411 20.704 27.637
4 1:24.570 -2.407 35.576 20.579 28.415 6 1:27.760 +0.008 39.044 20.901 27.815
5 1:27.246 +2.676 36.068 22.039 29.139 7 1:28.278 +0.518 39.025 20.785 28.468
6 1:26.175 -1.071 37.051 20.984 28.140
(33) HUGES Corey
(12) FERRONI Daniele 1 1:36.543 40.438 24.828 31.277
1 1:25.649 35.398 21.647 28.604 2 1:36.534 -0.009 44.169 22.419 29.946
3 1:32.106 -4.428 40.190 22.273 29.643
(96) BORZONI Graziano 4 1:31.160 -0.946 39.257 22.432 29.471
1 1:32.057 39.385 22.695 29.977 5 1:28.130 -3.030 37.331 21.264 29.535
2 1:28.653 -3.404 38.069 21.542 29.042 6 1:29.364 +1.234 37437 22.755 29.172
3 1:30.014 +1.361 37942 22.108 29.964
4 1:31.346 +1.332 38.549 23.883 28.914 (223) SAVAIA Juri
5 1:27.393 -3.953 37.032 21.585 28.776 1 1:30.446 40.029 21.830 28.587
6 1:26.075 -1.318 36.230 21.156 28.689 2 1:29.969 -0.477 40.627 21.262 28.080
7 1:28.283 +2.208 37.631 21.677 28.975 3 1:32.184 +2.215 39.597 23.733 28.854
4 1:30.130 -2.054 40.460 21.744 27926
(61) DE PAOLIS Eugenio 5 1:28.591 -1.539 39.597 21.265 27.729
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori

5 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:21:33

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

7/31/2016 15:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 1:28.450 -0.141 39.606 20.971 27.873 6 1:31.917 -2.551 38.312 22.843 30.762
7 1:28.168 -0.282 39.459 20.947 27.762
(8) BARBIERI Graziano
(16) BIANCARDI Davide 1 1:33.707 40.447 22.357 30.903
1 1:34.711 41.433 22.688 30.590 2 1:33.880 +0.173 40.798 22.298 30.784
2 1:31.222 -3.489 39.469 21.461 30.292 3 1:32.503 -1.377 39.540 21.917 31.046
3 1:29.710 -1.512 38.547 21.395 29.768 4 1:33.523 +1.020 39.732 22.228 31.563
4 1:28.910 -0.800 38.480 21.085 29.345 5 1:36.115 +2.592 40.608 22.563 32.944
5 1:30.694 +1.784 38.157 23.069 29.468 6 1:32.715 -3.400 39.902 21.855 30.958
6 1:28.993 -1.701 37.591 21.501 29.901
(285) AMEGHINO Roberto
(91) CANTU' Emanuele 1 1:39.413 42.316 26.040 31.057
1 1:32.132 39.103 22.712 30.317 2 1:32.791 -6.622 39.735 22.861 30.195
2 1:30.835 -1.297 38.556 22.850 29.429 3 1:33.193 +0.402 39.838 22.619 30.736
3 1:30.229 -0.606 38.341 22.102 29.786 4 1:34.413 +1.220 39.702 22.935 31.776
4 1:38.265 +8.036 41.116 24.859 32.290 5 1:41.416 +7.003 40.752 24.627 36.037
6 1:37.013 -4.403 41.120 24.872 31.021
(68) CALLEGARO Luca
1 1:33.384 38.299 24.122 30.963 (1) GIANELLI Francesco
2 1:32.679 -0.705 38.526 22,921 31.232 1 1:36.994 42.229 23.402 31.363
3 1:31.160 -1.519 38.256 22.079 30.825 2 1:36.334 -0.660 41.879 23.102 31.353
4 1:34.416 +3.256 40.672 22,557 31.187 3 1:35.392 -0.942 40.217 23.522 31.653
5 1:31.439 -2.977 38.078 22.622 30.739 4 1:34.575 -0.817 40.129 22.167 32.279
6 1:30.828 -0.611 37.369 23.137 30.322 5 1:33.606 -0.969 39.883 22.233 31.490
(14) BETTELLI Andrea (32) GUAY Dennis
1 1:36.080 39.592 23.881 32.607 1 1:39.526 42.872 24.262 32.392
2 1:31.328 -4.752 37.562 23.067 30.699 2 1:38.559 -0.967 41.751 24.251 32.557
3 1:33.193 +1.865 38.564 23.407 31.222 3 1:43.244 +4.685 42.577 24.818 35.849
4 1:32.960 -0.233 38.281 22.988 31.691 4 1:38.287 -4.957 41.178 24.866 32.243
5 1:32.048 -0.912 37.736 23.017 31.295 5 1:35.002 -3.285 39.954 23.331 31.717
6 1:31.718 -0.330 37.846 22,915 30.957
(43) RATTO Marco
(13) SCHMIDT Joue 1 1:53.886 46.922 29.563 37401
1 1:36.707 40.885 24.355 31.467 2 1:51.518 -2.368 45.619 27.392 38.507
2 1:38.036 +1.329 45.701 22.612 29.723 3 1:54.417 +2.899 48.660 28.356 37401
3 1:39.046 +1.010 45.243 23.175 30.628 4 1:50.082 -4.335 45.028 26.676 38.378
4 1:31.382 -7.664 38.590 22.552 30.240 5 1:46.737 -3.345 43.573 26.600 36.564
5 1:36.778 +5.396 38.122 27.395 31.261
6 1:32.466 -4.312 39.461 22.773 30.232 (5) CAVALLARO Ivan
1 1:58.263 48.241 28.576 41.446
(74) RAGUSA Giuseppe 2 1:56.794 -1.469 48.014 29.937 38.843
1 1:33.188 37.994 22.899 32.295 3 1:54.162 -2.632 48.691 27.867 37.604
2 1:33.430 +0.242 39.180 22.791 31.459
3 1:33.791 +0.361 39.482 23.080 31.229 (79) MATACHE Laurentiu
4 1:33.340 -0.451 38.926 22.563 31.851 1 2:04.211 54.623 28.892 40.696
5 1:34.468 +1.128 39.129 22.760 32.579 2 2:03.520 -0.691 52.917 30.960 39.643
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
5 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 15:20

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:21:33

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
3 1:59.184 -4.336 50.726 28.210 40.248
4 1:55.166 -4.018 49.149 27.606 38.411

(31) GEVI Marco Emilio
1 2:03.021 53.541 30.001 39.479

| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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